Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Jake Kurtz

Ethan Valdisera
Dominic Esposito
Canaan Cornish
Tye Bellarin

Jojo Gigliotti
Landen Vercoe
Seth Crawford
Davy Snyder
Anthony Rodrigues
Zach Garvin
Aaron Moccia
Landon Hamper
Cameron Stepp

Maryland
2AMA

School
Northern-Cal
Calvert

Long Reach
Parkside

Kent County
South Carroll
Huntingtown
Brunswick
South Carroll
South Carroll
Rising Sun

C. Milton Wright
South Carroll
C. Milton Wright



Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Amanuel Fishahaye
Austin Hayes
Jabasie Trice
Solomon Randall
Elijah Collick
Michael Groszkowski
Isisah Womack
Cash Wheat

Leo Foreman

Logan Brown

Chris Millard

Victor Marks-Jenkins
Alex Tortolani

Andy Boshnick

4A/3A

School
Clarksburg
Eleanor Roosevelt
Walt Whitman
Walt Whitman
Stephen Decatur
Annapolis

Richard Montgomery
Linganore
Eleanor Roosevelt
Northwest

South River

Perry Hall
Linganore

Walt Whitman
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